
 
Class 1 Results 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 128 BRENT PARKHOUSE                     1 05:05:15 05:51:35 00:46:20 50.5 
                                           2 05:51:35 06:37:57 00:46:22 50.5 
      2nd Overall                           3 06:37:57 07:25:55 00:47:58 48.8 
                                           4 07:25:55 08:15:34 00:49:39 47.1 
                                           5 08:15:34 09:04:18 00:48:44 48.0 
                                           6 09:04:18 09:55:03 00:50:45 46.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:49:48 48.4 
 
 2   1 WAYNE ELLIS                         1 05:03:59 05:47:12 00:43:13 54.1 
                                           2 05:47:12 06:31:13 00:44:01 53.2 
     3rd Overall                            3 06:31:13 07:22:57 00:51:44 45.2 
                                           4 07:22:57 08:16:42 00:53:45 43.5 
                                           5 08:16:42 09:08:57 00:52:15 44.8 
                                           6 09:08:57 10:01:33 00:52:36 44.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:57:34 47.2 
 
 3 156 KELLY MATHER                        1 05:04:29 05:47:53 00:43:24 53.9 
                                           2 05:47:53 06:31:54 00:44:01 53.2 
                                           3 06:31:54 07:33:54 01:02:00 37.7 
                                           4 07:33:54 08:21:42 00:47:48 49.0 
                                           5 08:21:42 09:12:22 00:50:40 46.2 
                                           6 09:12:22 10:11:52 00:59:30 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:07:23 45.7 
 
  
 
 
 



4 197 CLARENCE CLEARY                      1 05:04:45 05:49:42 00:44:57 52.1 
                                           2 05:49:42 06:33:50 00:44:08 53.0 
                                           3 06:33:50 07:45:58 01:12:08 32.4 
                                           4 07:45:58 08:37:44 00:51:46 45.2 
                                           5 08:37:44 09:30:11 00:52:27 44.6 
                                           6 09:30:11 10:21:08 00:50:57 45.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:16:23 44.4 
 
 5 135 MIKE PACEWICZH                      1 05:04:14 05:51:12 00:46:58 49.8 
                                           2 05:51:12 06:55:47 01:04:35 36.2 
                                           3 06:55:47 07:44:18 00:48:31 48.2 
                                           4 07:44:18 09:27:06 01:42:48 22.8 
                                           5 09:27:06 10:51:39 01:24:33 27.7 
                                           6 10:51:39 11:45:59 00:54:20 43.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:41:45 34.9 
 
 6 178 MIKE VALENTINE                      1 05:05:00 05:51:22 00:46:22 50.5 
                                           2 05:51:22 06:36:53 00:45:31 51.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:31:53 50.9 
 
  
7 104 ROB ARCHIBALD                       1 05:05:31 05:51:43 00:46:12 50.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:46:12 50.6 
 
 8 %6181 BRETT MAUER                         1 05:06:15  NO LAPS  
 
 
Class 6100 Results           SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016        
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 271 CAREY CHRISMAN                      1 05:05:45 05:51:54 00:46:09 50.7 
                                           2 05:51:54 06:39:55 00:48:01 48.7 
                                           3 06:39:55 07:28:28 00:48:33 48.2 
                                           4 07:28:28 08:29:55 01:01:27 38.1 
                                           5 08:29:55 09:31:05 01:01:10 38.3 
                                           6 09:31:05 10:27:19 00:56:14 41.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:21:34 43.7 
 
 2 %6170 SEAN FRANK                        1 05:05:59 05:55:56 00:49:57 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:49:57 46.8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 10 Results          SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016        
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1007 DARYL MEAD                        1 05:07:29 05:53:52 00:46:23 50.4 
                                           2 05:53:52 06:42:37 00:48:45 48.0 
 1st Overall                                3 06:42:37 07:25:09 00:42:32 55.0 
 Sierra LED Most                           4 07:25:09 08:09:18 00:44:09 53.0 
 Dominant Driver                           5 08:09:18 08:52:25 00:43:07 54.3 
                                           6 08:52:25 09:49:45 00:57:20 40.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:42:16 49.7 
 
 2 %1056 JOHNNY BUSS                       1 05:06:45 06:00:15 00:53:30 43.7 
                                           2 06:00:15 06:49:55 00:49:40 47.1 
                                           3 06:49:55 07:40:52 00:50:57 45.9 
                                           4 07:40:52 08:27:49 00:46:57 49.8 
                                           5 08:27:49 09:18:09 00:50:20 46.5 
                                           6 09:18:09 10:04:54 00:46:45 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:58:09 47.1 
 
 3 %1021 KATHY KIRKMEYER                   1 05:07:44 05:59:05 00:51:21 45.6 
                                           2 05:59:05 06:54:54 00:55:49 41.9 
                                           3 06:54:54 07:44:05 00:49:11 47.6 
                                           4 07:44:05 08:33:00 00:48:55 47.8 
                                           5 08:33:00 09:22:02 00:49:02 47.7 
                                           6 09:22:02 10:10:42 00:48:40 48.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:02:58 46.3 
 
 4 %1062 JJ SCHNARR                        1 05:07:59 06:14:50 01:06:51 35.0 
                                           2 06:14:50 07:04:11 00:49:21 47.4 
                                           3 07:04:11 08:01:33 00:57:22 40.8 
                                           4 08:01:33 08:48:30 00:46:57 49.8 
                                           5 08:48:30 09:41:57 00:53:27 43.8 
                                           6 09:41:57 10:30:04 00:48:07 48.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:22:05 43.6 
 
 5 %1032 KALI NGUYEN                       1 05:06:30 06:04:37 00:58:07 40.3 
                                           2 06:04:37 06:57:42 00:53:05 44.1 
                                           3 06:57:42 07:49:21 00:51:39 45.3 
                                           4 07:49:21 08:43:01 00:53:40 43.6 
                                           5 08:43:01 09:36:40 00:53:39 43.6 
                                           6 09:36:40 10:37:11 01:00:31 38.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:30:41 42.5 
 
 6 %1064 STEPHEN JANGAARD                  1 05:08:30 06:01:01 00:52:31 44.6 
                                           2 06:01:01 06:53:49 00:52:48 44.3 
                                           3 06:53:49 07:54:33 01:00:44 38.5 
                                           4 07:54:33 08:53:04 00:58:31 40.0 
                                           5 08:53:04 09:58:51 01:05:47 35.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:50:21 40.3 
 
  
 



7 %1016 BRYAN MEYERS                       1 05:07:14 05:54:53 00:47:39 49.1 
                                           2 05:54:53 06:42:19 00:47:26 49.3 
                                           3 06:42:19 07:29:33 00:47:14 49.5 
                                           4 07:29:33 09:10:57 01:41:24 23.1 
                                           5 09:10:57 10:08:39 00:57:42 40.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:01:25 38.8 
 
 8 %1039 JACOB HANBERG                     1 05:06:59 06:00:46 00:53:47 43.5 
                                           2 06:00:46 07:49:54 01:49:08 21.4 
                                           3 07:49:54 08:45:03 00:55:09 42.4 
                                           4 08:45:03 10:20:43 01:35:40 24.5 
                                           5 10:20:43 11:15:22 00:54:39 42.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:08:23 31.8 
 
 9 %1078 JARED SALLENBACH                  1 05:08:14 06:04:40 00:56:26 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:56:26 41.5 
 
Class 12 Results          SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016        
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1233 LOU FARRAR                        1 05:08:45 05:59:52 00:51:07 45.8 
                                           2 05:59:52 07:03:48 01:03:56 36.6 
                                           3 07:03:48 08:04:22 01:00:34 38.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:55:37 40.0 
 
Class 5 Results           SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016        
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %5053 PARKER GRABOWSKI                  1 05:17:45 06:09:30 00:51:45 45.2 
                                           2 06:09:30 06:59:53 00:50:23 46.4 
                                           3 06:59:53 07:52:07 00:52:14 44.8 
                                           4 07:52:07 08:47:53 00:55:46 42.0 
                                           5 08:47:53 09:44:06 00:56:13 41.6 
                                           6 09:44:06 10:45:24 01:01:18 38.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:39 42.9 
 
 2 513 RAY PROMER                          1 05:16:44 06:12:20 00:55:36 42.1 
                                           2 06:12:20 07:05:08 00:52:48 44.3 
                                           3 07:05:08 08:02:58 00:57:50 40.5 
                                           4 08:02:58 08:55:26 00:52:28 44.6 
                                           5 08:55:26 09:50:55 00:55:29 42.2 
                                           6 09:50:55 10:45:28 00:54:33 42.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:28:44 42.7 
 
 3 %5047 ADAM SPITZ                         1 05:17:15 06:10:17 00:53:02 44.1 
                                           2 06:10:17 07:00:54 00:50:37 46.2 
                                           3 07:00:54 07:57:01 00:56:07 41.7 
                                           4 07:57:01 08:50:41 00:53:40 43.6 
                                           5 08:50:41 09:47:28 00:56:47 41.2 
                                           6 09:47:28 10:46:51 00:59:23 39.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:29:36 42.6 



 
 4 512 MIKE BELK                           1 05:16:59 06:30:35 01:13:36 31.8 
                                           2 06:30:35 07:23:29 00:52:54 44.2 
                                           3 07:23:29 08:14:52 00:51:23 45.5 
                                           4 08:14:52 09:09:45 00:54:53 42.6 
                                           5 09:09:45 10:06:15 00:56:30 41.4 
                                           6 10:06:15 11:02:19 00:56:04 41.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:45:20 40.7 
 
 5 508 BLADE HILEBRAND                     1 05:16:29 06:21:40 01:05:11 35.9 
                                           2 06:21:40 07:13:22 00:51:42 45.3 
                                           3 07:13:22 08:08:25 00:55:03 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:51:56 40.8 
 
 6 525 DARREL CLIFTON                      1 05:17:29 06:19:37 01:02:08 37.7 
                                           2 06:19:37 07:51:05 01:31:28 25.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:33:36 30.5 
 
 
CLASS 1600 Results       SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016       
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1606 MITCHELL ALSUP                    1 05:10:59 06:03:21 00:52:22 44.7 
                                           2 06:03:21 06:55:40 00:52:19 44.7 
                                           3 06:55:40 07:48:17 00:52:37 44.5 
                                           4 07:48:17 08:42:54 00:54:37 42.8 
                                           5 08:42:54 09:47:22 01:04:28 36.3 
                                           6 09:47:22 10:46:54 00:59:32 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:35:55 48.7 
 
 2 %1624 WHEELER MORGAN                    1 05:10:14 06:02:25 00:52:11 44.8 
                                           2 06:02:25 07:27:30 01:25:05 27.5 
                                           3 07:27:30 08:17:54 00:50:24 46.4 
                                           4 08:17:54 09:09:53 00:51:59 45.0 
                                           5 09:09:53 10:00:20 00:50:27 46.4 
                                           6 10:00:20 10:51:50 00:51:30 45.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:41:36 41.2 
 
3 %1699 BOB SCOTT                          1 05:10:29 06:05:10 00:54:41 42.8 
                                           2 06:05:10 07:00:12 00:55:02 42.5 
                                           3 07:00:12 07:55:42 00:55:30 42.2 
                                           4 07:55:42 08:52:36 00:56:54 41.1 
                                           5 08:52:36 09:54:38 01:02:02 37.7 
                                           6 09:54:38 10:52:24 00:57:46 40.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:41:55 41.1 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 



4 %1652 ZACH SIZELOVE                      1 05:09:30 06:12:02 01:02:32 37.4 
                                           2 06:12:02 07:07:27 00:55:25 42.2 
                                           3 07:07:27 08:02:23 00:54:56 42.6 
                                           4 08:02:23 09:05:07 01:02:44 37.3 
                                           5 09:05:07 09:59:16 00:54:09 43.2 
                                           6 09:59:16 10:54:48 00:55:32 42.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:45:18 40.7 
 
 5 %1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD                 1 05:12:14 06:05:57 00:53:43 43.6 
                                           2 06:05:57 07:01:03 00:55:06 42.5 
                                           3 07:01:03 08:14:07 01:13:04 32.0 
                                           4 08:14:07 09:10:48 00:56:41 41.3 
                                           5 09:10:48 10:16:15 01:05:27 35.8 
                                           6 10:16:15 11:15:12 00:58:57 39.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:02:58 38.7 
 6 %1645 BRIAN JEFFREY                     1 05:11:30 06:04:13 00:52:43 44.4 
                                           2 06:04:13 07:11:59 01:07:46 34.5 
                                           3 07:11:59 08:14:59 01:03:00 37.1 
                                           4 08:14:59 09:11:29 00:56:30 41.4 
                                           5 09:11:29 10:18:54 01:07:25 34.7 
                                           6 10:18:54 11:26:37 01:07:43 34.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:15:07 37.4 
 
7 %1622 TIM CRAIG                          1 05:10:45 06:07:17 00:56:32 41.4 
                                           2 06:07:17 07:04:25 00:57:08 41.0 
                                           3 07:04:25 07:54:00 00:49:35 47.2 
                                           4 07:54:00 08:43:14 00:49:14 47.5 
                                           5 08:43:14 09:42:23 00:59:09 39.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:31:48 51.7 
  
8 %1677 JOHNNY MC CALL                     1 05:09:45 05:59:58 00:50:13 46.6 
                                           2 05:59:58 06:50:02 00:50:04 46.7 
                                           3 06:50:02 07:40:03 00:50:01 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:30:18 46.7 
 
 9 %1631 JACOB MEYERS                      1 05:09:15 06:02:32 00:53:17 43.9 
                                           2 06:02:32 06:57:20 00:54:48 42.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:48:05 43.3 
 
 
10 %1607 MASON CULLEN                      1 05:11:13 06:09:49 00:58:36 39.9 
                                           2 06:09:49 07:02:20 00:52:31 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:51:07 42.1 
 
11 %1617 EMME HALL                         1 05:12:00 06:13:20 01:01:20 38.2 
                                           2 06:13:20 07:13:11 00:59:51 39.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:01:11 38.6 
 
 
 



12 %1605 BRYAN JOHNSON                     1 05:12:29 06:06:59 00:54:30 42.9 
                                           2 06:06:59 07:28:39 01:21:40 28.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:16:10 34.4 
 
13 %1698 DOUG RENFRO                         1 05:11:45 06:08:06 00:56:21 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:56:21 41.5 
 
14 %1658 JEREMEY HENDRICKSON                 1 05:08:59  NO LAPS  
 
15 %1691 NELLIE KITTERMAN                    1 05:09:59  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 1400 Results       SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016        
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1412 GREGG ZUMWALT                     1 05:15:14 06:06:26 00:51:12 45.7 
                                           2 06:06:26 06:58:50 00:52:24 44.7 
                                           3 06:58:50 07:50:21 00:51:31 45.4 
                                           4 07:50:21 08:45:10 00:54:49 42.7 
                                           5 08:45:10 09:41:43 00:56:33 41.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:26:29 43.9 
 
 2 %1427 ADAM LEONHARDT                    1 05:15:31 06:13:23 00:57:52 40.4 
                                           2 06:13:23 07:08:31 00:55:08 42.4 
                                           3 07:08:31 08:04:42 00:56:11 41.6 
                                           4 08:04:42 09:00:59 00:56:17 41.6 
                                           5 09:00:59 09:58:16 00:57:17 40.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:42:45 41.4 
 
 3 %1431 BOBBY QUARNSTROM                  1 05:14:00 06:11:05 00:57:05 41.0 
                                           2 06:11:05 07:04:43 00:53:38 43.6 
                                           3 07:04:43 08:10:27 01:05:44 35.6 
                                           4 08:10:27 09:15:48 01:05:21 35.8 
                                           5 09:15:48 10:18:44 01:02:56 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:04:44 38.4 
  
4 %1440 SCOTT CIMINO                       1 05:14:14 06:26:08 01:11:54 32.5 
                                           2 06:26:08 07:28:36 01:02:28 37.5 
                                           3 07:28:36 08:38:17 01:09:41 33.6 
                                           4 08:38:17 09:43:21 01:05:04 36.0 
                                           5 09:43:21 10:44:33 01:01:12 38.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:30:19 35.4 
 
 5 %1411 SAWYER CHAVEZ                     1 05:15:44 06:12:29 00:56:45 41.2 
                                           2 06:12:29 07:42:19 01:29:50 26.0 
                                           3 07:42:19 08:44:53 01:02:34 37.4 
                                           4 08:44:53 09:48:55 01:04:02 36.5 
                                           5 09:48:55 11:27:03 01:38:08 23.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:11:19 31.5 
 
  



6 %1433 ALLEN BYMA                         1 05:13:45 06:05:51 00:52:06 44.9 
                                           2 06:05:51 07:00:18 00:54:27 43.0 
                                           3 07:00:18 08:06:55 01:06:37 35.1 
                                           4 08:06:55 10:29:12 02:22:17 16.4 
                                           5 10:29:12 11:31:13 01:02:01 37.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:28 31.0 
 
 7 %1401 MARK CRUM                         1 05:12:59 06:11:49 00:58:50 39.8 
                                           2 06:11:49 08:40:30 02:28:41 15.7 
                                           3 08:40:30 09:49:53 01:09:23 33.7 
                                           4 09:49:53 10:52:08 01:02:15 37.6 
                                           5 10:52:08 11:52:28 01:00:20 38.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:39:29 29.3 
 
 8 %1449 GRANT GRABLE                      1 05:12:45 06:01:05 00:48:20 48.4 
                                           2 06:01:05 06:53:12 00:52:07 44.9 
                                           3 06:53:12 07:59:41 01:06:29 35.2 
                                           4 07:59:41 10:24:21 02:24:40 16.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:11:36 30.0 
 
 9 %1436 MADISON DORMACK                   1 05:14:59 07:06:18 01:51:19 21.0 
                                           2 07:06:18 09:33:45 02:27:27 15.9 
                                           3 09:33:45 10:54:38 01:20:53 28.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:39:39 20.7 
 
10 %1402 WAYNE LUGO                        1 05:14:45 06:29:44 01:14:59 31.2 
                                           2 06:29:44 07:19:06 00:49:22 47.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:04:21 37.6 
 
11 %1488 JESUS GALVAN                      1 05:16:00 06:18:28 01:02:28 37.5 
                                           2 06:18:28 07:43:41 01:25:13 27.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:27:41 31.7 
 
12 %1421 ROBERT MCFALL                       1 05:13:29 06:10:29 00:57:00 41.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:57:00 41.1 
 
13 %1404 MIKE DECAMP                         1 05:13:15  NO LAPS  
 
14 %1417 DEAN MILLER                         1 05:14:29  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 3000Results        SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016       July 17, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3068 EARL FRASER                       1 05:18:30 06:31:32 01:13:02 32.0 
                                           2 06:31:32 07:41:19 01:09:47 33.5 
                                           3 07:41:19 09:13:09 01:31:50 25.5 
                                           4 09:13:09 10:18:01 01:04:52 36.1 
                                           5 10:18:01 11:27:39 01:09:38 33.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:09:09 31.7 
 
 2 %6091 SYDNEY SCHWAB                     1 05:16:15 06:20:00 01:03:45 36.7 
                                           2 06:20:00 07:45:39 01:25:39 27.3 
                                           3 07:45:39 08:57:15 01:11:36 32.7 
                                           4 08:57:15 10:45:01 01:47:46 21.7 
                                           5 10:45:01 12:03:33 01:18:32 29.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:47:18 28.7 
 
 3 %3015 JAMES FORD                          1 05:18:00  NO LAPS  
 
 4 %3011 NICK CUNNINGHAM                     1 05:18:14  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 2000Results        SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016       July 17, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2747 NATHAN EDELSTEIN                  1 05:24:44 06:56:42 01:31:58 25.4 
                                           2 06:56:42 08:25:01 01:28:19 26.5 
                                           3 08:25:01 09:59:03 01:34:02 24.9 
                                           4 09:59:03 11:27:23 01:28:20 26.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:02:39 25.8 
 
 2 %2057 STEVEN MARSEE                     1 05:23:59 06:52:33 01:28:34 26.4 
                                           2 06:52:33 08:53:28 02:00:55 19.4 
                                           3 08:53:28 10:55:30 02:02:02 19.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:31:31 21.2 
 
 3 %2052 THOMAS COON                       1 05:24:14 07:00:50 01:36:36 24.2 
                                           2 07:00:50 09:23:56 02:23:06 16.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:42 19.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1350 Results       SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016        
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1394 KAITLYN NORDBY                    1 05:18:45 06:54:07 01:35:22 24.5 
                                           2 06:54:07 07:47:23 00:53:16 43.9 
                                           3 07:47:23 08:50:20 01:02:57 37.2 
                                           4 08:50:20 09:51:54 01:01:34 38.0 
                                           5 09:51:54 10:51:26 00:59:32 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:32:41 35.2 
 
 2 %1598 RICHARD WOODS                     1 05:19:00 06:17:07 00:58:07 40.3 
                                           2 06:17:07 07:17:40 01:00:33 38.6 
                                           3 07:17:40 09:18:25 02:00:45 19.4 
                                           4 09:18:25 10:29:04 01:10:39 33.1 
                                           5 10:29:04 11:39:23 01:10:19 33.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:20:23 30.8 
 
 
CLASS 9Results           SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016       
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 911 BRANDON HEALD                       1 05:21:29 06:20:11 00:58:42 39.9 
                                           2 06:20:11 07:22:01 01:01:50 37.8 
                                           3 07:22:01 08:28:07 01:06:06 35.4 
                                           4 08:28:07 09:31:37 01:03:30 36.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:10:08 37.4 
 
 2 976 FRANK WAGNER                        1 05:19:14 06:19:12 00:59:58 39.0 
                                           2 06:19:12 07:24:25 01:05:13 35.9 
                                           3 07:24:25 08:28:45 01:04:20 36.4 
                                           4 08:28:45 09:33:22 01:04:37 36.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:14:08 36.8 
 
 3 904 TYLER PETERSON                      1 05:19:59 06:20:06 01:00:07 38.9 
                                           2 06:20:06 07:26:08 01:06:02 35.4 
                                           3 07:26:08 08:29:27 01:03:19 37.0 
                                           4 08:29:27 09:35:20 01:05:53 35.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:21 36.7 
 
4 990 MATT CREVELING                       1 05:20:45 06:23:34 01:02:49 37.3 
                                           2 06:23:34 07:31:27 01:07:53 34.6 
                                           3 07:31:27 08:40:51 01:09:24 33.7 
                                           4 08:40:51 09:54:22 01:13:31 31.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:33:37  
  
5 945 RAUL YANEZ                           1 05:19:28 06:25:19 01:05:51 35.5 
                                           2 06:25:19 07:33:25 01:08:06 34.4 
                                           3 07:33:25 08:49:39 01:16:14 30.7 
                                           4 08:49:39 10:04:29 01:14:50 31.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:45:01 32.8 
 



 6 965 ROD MC CAIN                         1 05:20:59 06:26:41 01:05:42 35.6 
                                           2 06:26:41 07:35:39 01:08:58 33.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:14:40 34.8 
 
 7 913 KEVIN GROSS                         1 05:19:45 06:25:26 01:05:41 35.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:05:41 35.6 
 
 8 967 MICHAEL DYER                        1 05:20:30 06:34:08 01:13:38 31.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:13:38 31.8 
 
 9 982 WES WELCH                           1 05:21:14 08:00:03 02:38:49 14.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:38:49 14.7 
 
10 954 STEVE JOHNSON                       1 05:20:14  NO LAPS  
 
11 997 MATT DEPUE                          1 05:21:45  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 1300 Results        SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016       
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1320 MARTIN ANGUIANO                   1 05:22:59 06:23:58 01:00:59 38.4 
                                           2 06:23:58 07:35:58 01:12:00 32.5 
                                           3 07:35:58 08:40:02 01:04:04 36.5 
                                           4 08:40:02 09:52:05 01:12:03 32.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:29:06 34.8 
 
 2 %1328 JOURNEE RICHARDSON                1 05:22:45 06:28:21 01:05:36 35.7 
                                           2 06:28:21 07:35:17 01:06:56 35.0 
                                           3 07:35:17 08:47:09 01:11:52 32.6 
                                           4 08:47:09 10:02:22 01:15:13 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:39:37 33.5 
 
 3 %1611 HIROKI MIYAJI                     1 05:23:44 06:24:46 01:01:02 38.3 
                                           2 06:24:46 07:39:50 01:15:04 31.2 
                                           3 07:39:50 08:53:11 01:13:21 31.9 
                                           4 08:53:11 10:07:43 01:14:32 31.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:43:59 33.0 
 
 4 %1399 JULIE MEEHAN                      1 05:22:29 06:21:16 00:58:47 39.8 
                                           2 06:21:16 07:21:14 00:59:58 39.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:58:45 39.4 
 
 5 %1303 JOHN INGOLD                         1 05:23:30 06:15:51 00:52:21 44.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:52:21 44.7 
 
 6 %1316 BRANDON WHITEHEAD                   1 05:23:14  NO LAPS  
 



 
 
class 1900 Results        SIERRA LED 250  JULY 16, 2016       July 17, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1982 JEREMIAH STAGGS                   1 05:21:59 06:24:32 01:02:33 37.4 
                                           2 06:24:32 07:31:44 01:07:12 34.8 
                                           3 07:31:44 08:41:27 01:09:43 33.6 
                                           4 08:41:27 09:55:59 01:14:32 31.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:34:00 34.2 
 
 2 %1955 GUNA PTASINSKI                      1 05:22:14  NO LAPS  
 
  
 
 
	
  


